
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | | ' 

Company Number 

03821460 

Name of Company 

Northgate Engineenng (East Anglia) Limited 

ye 
Andrew McTear, Townshend House, Crown Road, Norwich, NR1 3DT 

the liquidator) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 May 2015 

Cc 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ‘OMPANIES HOUSE 

a ¢ 

Signed Date 27 May 2015 

McTear Wilhams & Wood 
Townshend House 
Crown Road Insolve 
Norwich "A4BSPHHV" 
NR1 30T A0s 07/07/2015 17 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

AO “A48QRPO?" - 
Ref NORTISS8/AMCT/TG/TH/HDW 6 02/06/2015 teag 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

REED] 
Statement of Affairs Pemwarenny 

O6 JUL 205 
Statement as to affairs of SY.bAS3E 2. 

Northgate Engineering (East Anglia) Limited 

on the 27 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name SOW CK ARDY LAWTON 

sone Ale 
~ 

Dated Os © as \ ag 



‘Northgate Engineering (East Anglia) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets sublect to fixed charge: 
Book Debts 12,000 00 12,000 00 
RBSIF (9,000 00) 
RBSIF termination charges (3,000 00) 

NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 38,000 00 9,000 00 
Motor Vehicles 5,000 00 2,000 00 

Funds in hand 3,000 00 3,000 00 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors 14,000 00 

ot |o Signature pad 

N 



Northgate Engineering (East Anglia) Limited 
“Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 14,000 00 

Liabllities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Pref cred - E'ees wages/hol pay 9,000 00 

9,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders §,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit. 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} 

Unsecured cred - Trade and expense 36,000 00 

Unsecured cred - Employees 57,000 00 
Unsecured cred - Bank 9,000 00 
Unsecured cred - PAYE/NIC 6,000 00 
Unsecured cred - VAT 25,000 00 
Unsecured cred - rent and rates 2,000 00 

135,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (130,000 00) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (130,000 00) 

issued and called up capital 

NiL 
Estimated total deficiency/surptus as regards members (130,000 00) 

Signature Fay Date loss Ot jg 



’ + 
Whew 

‘ 

: ' 

L ; ‘ . * - 

_— yt T atetit 

'S SWEIIIIM 

'F SweIIIAA 

429 
LOW


